Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                    77                                                                              August 2009
V6641 Series
  Outdoor Vandal Resistant IP Color Fixed Minidome Camera
DESCRIPTION
Infinova’s V6641 series outdoor IP color fixed minidome cameras
feature a high resolution 1/3" CCD sensor and excellent low light
operation. They offer high performance MPEG-4 video compression

R2.24(57)
Surface mount                  Pendant mount
ORDERING INFORMATION
V6641-L3004SE IP Minidome, 3.3~12mm,Color, NTSC, 520TVL,
VR, Surface, Outdoor, 12VDC/24VAC
V6641-L3014SE IP Minidome, 3.3~12mm,Color, PAL, 520TVL,
VR, Surface, Outdoor, 12VDC/24VAC
V6641-L3004PE  IP Minidome, 3.3~12mm,Color, NTSC, 520TVL,
VR, Pendant, Outdoor, 12VDC/24VAC
V6641-L3014PE IP Minidome, 3.3~12mm,Color, PAL, 520TVL,
VR, Pendant, Outdoor, 12VDC/24VAC
ACCESSORIES
Power Supplies
N3922-24A-1 Power Supply, 24VAC, 50VA,Plug-In, 120VAC